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PaRnr.

67999
66952
35102
37980
40203

Pafdnr.

43553
38557
35546
38457
34006
66809
35126
36567
2083
66125
66360
36292
49260
66788

PaRnr.

35460
52088
45253
41828

PaRnr.

44862
46800
44499
66919
36005
35257
67344
28473
38455

Turnierleitung

Schiedsgericht

Teilnehmer

Besondere Vork.

Ergebnisliste vom 60. Celler Pfingstturnier
18.05.2024 - 19.05.2024

Krause, Dirk

Gruppe 1

0OS Spandau, Chrisian

S Kniesch, Katja
S Busch, Michael

Gruppe 2

OS Somnitz, Christian

Jugendliche:

Gruppe 1:

4 er Mannschaften

MC Moéve Cuxhaven

BGC Celle 1
BGC Celle 2
Niendorfer MC
BGC Diepholz
BGC Hannover
BGC Wolfsburg
BGC Celle 3
MGC Kassel
BGC Celle 4

Damen
Grishutina
Rotermund
Christiansen
FreBmann
Lindenberg

Herren
Hannmann
Mrohs
Wesemann
Walther
Ehm
Oldhafer
Arendt
Raschke
Ber
Walther
Nelles
Wesemann
Somnitz
Tiedtke

Senioren W. |
Peucker
Berthel-Nelles
Busch
Kniesch

Senioren W. II
Reinicke
Badtke
Jahrmarker
Wriedt
Mitschke
Kampe

Haase

Pahl
Scharnhorst

Anastasia
Marie-Sophie
Ramona
Rebecca
Mareike

Jorg
Alexander
Florian
Denis
Christoph
Torben
Christian
Marcel
Peter jun.
Markus
Benjamin
Eike-Fabian
Christian
Michael

Viola
Yvonne
Simona
Katja

Andrea
Monika
Uta
Susanne
Claudia
Cornelia
Erika
Gabi
Helga

S Nelles, Benjamin

g Grishutina, Anastasia

3
Keine
Rd 1
#NV
98
95
0
97
77
53
103
77
130
Verein Rd 1
Han 24
Cel 22
Elm 25
Die 27
Cel 24
Verein Rd 1
NMC 26
NMC 24
Die 20
Tem 21
Cel 24
Neh 28
Pei 26
Die 26
Kar 24
Kar 24
Wob 28
Die 24
Cux 28
BrO 25
Verein Rd 1
TSV 26
Wob 25
Gos 28
TSV 31
Verein Rd 1
Cux 23
Nen 26
Cel 24
Elm 24
Bsa 30
Pei 30
Kas 27
Cel 27
Han 30

Rd 2
#NV
78
70
97
70
52
101
109
78
88

Rd 2
24
21

24
27

Rd 2
19
20
21
23
24
21
24
23
28
25
26
23
36

Rd 2
25
28
27
29

Rd 2
19
24
28
24
24
28
36
28
30

1. BGC Celle

1. MGC Peine
TSV Salzgitter

BGC Goslar

1. MGC Peine

1. BGC Wolfsburg
1. BGC Hannover

Erwachsene:
Rd3 Rd4
#NV  #NV

96 90
96 75
100 94
72 81
68 98
95 101
104 20
78 106
85 127
Rd3 Rd4
20 20
24 25
26 24
22 25
27 27
Rd3 Rd4
21 20
22 21
21 25
24 21
21 19
22 21
24 25
22 24
29 24
23 27
23 25
28 26
26 26
28 29

Rd 5
#NV
23
49
96
74
100
46
77
75
58

Rd 5
24
23
19
26

Rd 5
20
23
23
22
26
23
24
27
25
23
3%
26
27
30

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

23
23
27
27

19
29
25
25

24
36
26
30

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

19
21
24
36
27
25
24
31
34

22
24
24
26
24
21
28
31
27

20
36
26
24
25
28

25
36
38

Sp. Nr.

42332
41828
46026

42332
66360
67999

81

Gesamt
#NV
385
385
387
394
395
396
413
414
488

Gesamt
88
920
94
97

105

Gesamt
80
84
84
85
87
920
94
96
96
97

101
102
102
112

Gesamt
91
105
105
111

Gesamt
80
95
98
98

100
102
104
117
121

Li. Nr.
20839

17396

17133
19553

17396
28407
30965

Gesamt:

Schnitt
#NV
24,063
24,063
24,188
24,625
24,688
24,750
25,813
25,875
30,500

Schnitt
22,000
22,500
23,500
24,250
26,250

Schnitt
20,000
21,000
21,000
21,250
21,750
22,500
23,500
24,000
24,000
24,250
25,250
25,500
25,500
28,000

Schnitt
22,750
26,250
26,250
27,750

Schnitt
20,000
23,750
24,500
24,500
25,000
25,500
26,000
29,250
30,250
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PaRnr.

42332
43598
35316
49469
43587
46026
44501
50094
28747
67936
68002
67640
45666
48931
44689
29859
67575

PaRnr.

28259
37630
34084
10260
30639
42690
24727
38456
49886
44123
66086
17986
43414
20291
37074
1549
41960
26670
67522
66877
4621
50002
33338
61978
68177
18367
41297
61974
43245
1814
68057
68178

Pafdnr.

67961
67960

PaRnr.

67576

Senioren M. |
Spandau
Wesselmacking
Jacobs
Jahrmarker
Fischer
Busch
Kapelle
Hennies
Brandt
Vedder
Weddle

Lehn

Schulz
Krause
Weidner
Schindler
Burkert

Senioren M. Il
Woustrack
Ber
Schonfeld
Wriedt
Nowsky
Reinicke
Summ
Kirschke
Poser
Steier
Cieslik
Krost
Badtke
Heynen
Hackenberg
Scharnhorst
Haase
Thisen
Pasucha
Kretschmer
Minuth

Horn

Lorenz

Pahl
Westeroth
Mdller
Buchholz
Koslowski
Schlottermiller
Schafer
Stephan
Schielke

Schiiler mannlich
Brandt
Brandt

Jugend M.
Burkert

FdR.
Dirk Krause

Christian
Volker

Jorg

Harald
Marcus
Michael
Ralf

Holger
Ralph
Joachim
Christopher
Nico
Hans-Jirgen
Dirk

Ingo

Ralf

Peter

Christian
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Hans
Peter
Michael
Jirgen
Michael
Stefan
Uwe
Edmund
Dietger
Gerhard
Peter
Glnter
Rudiger
Guido
H-Joachim
Manfred
Dieter
Karl-Heinz
Dennis
Uwe
Heinz
Manfred
Wolfgang
Werner
Hans
Rainer
Norbert
Joachim
Martin

Tjark Emilian
Kjell Jonne

Kevin

Verein
Pei
TSV
Are
Cel
Wob
Gos
Cel
Han
Tra
TSV
Han
Bre
Cux
Cel
Han
Cel
NMC

Verein
Cux
Kar
Cel
Elm
Got
Cux
Sul
Tem
Han
NMC
Cel
Wob
Nen
Cel
Kas
Han
Kas
Lof
Kas
Ham
Cel
Die
Cux
Cel
Cel
Cel
Tra
Cel
Han
Lof
Cel
Cel

Verein
Tra
Tra

Verein
NMC

Rd 1
23
22
22
21
24
22

25
28
27
24
23
26
26
26
28

28
35

Rd 1
22
22
21
26
23
23

Rd 1
26
30

Rd 1
37

Rd 2
21
23
21
28
22
28
22
24
23
23
28
23
24
32
28
28
34

Rd 2
24
23
23
21
21
25
25
24
298
26
28
26
32
23
29
38
23
26
26
29
22
32
25
31
34
30
36
30
34
34
31
35

Rd 2
27
46

Rd 2
37

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

20
23
24
23
21
22
21
22

25
27
28
25
31
28
25

28
29

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

19
20
23
23
24
23
22
24
23
28
24
28
22
24
32
27
27
32
27
30
26
29
27
36
28
29
27
27
32
32
39
31

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

28
26

Rd3 Rd4 Rd5

31

20
24
23
23
24
24
24
26
26
25
29
29
21
26
36
28

23
22
20
21
23
23
27
24
27
25
28
24
27
27
25
24
28
26
25
23
31
31
28
26
31
33
29
35
30
30
33
32

26
34

36

19
21
23
23
24
22
26
24
21
25
25
3%
27

29
26
32

21
26
28
22

24
27
23
23
22
21
24
22
29
36
24
24
36
25
26
24

25
33
26
25
27
39

29

33

36
27

29

Gesamt
78
86
90
90
90
90
92
94
95
98

101
103
106
107
108
110
123

Gesamt
85
87
87
87
91
94
94
95
98

100
100
100
100
101
102
102
104
104
104
106
110
112
113
114
115
116
118
122
123
123
129
134

Gesamt
107
117

Gesamt
133

Schnitt
19,500
21,500
22,500
22,500
22,500
22,500
23,000
23,500
23,750
24,500
25,250
25,750
26,500
26,750
27,000
27,500
30,750

Schnitt
21,250
21,750
21,750
21,750
22,750
23,500
23,500
23,750
24,500
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,000
25,250
25,500
25,500
26,000
26,000
26,000
26,500
27,500
28,000
28,250
28,500
28,750
29,000
29,500
30,500
30,750
30,750
32,250
33,500

Schnitt
26,750
29,250

Schnitt
33,250
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n.a. = zum Stechen nicht angetreten

n.St. = nach Stechen

n.St.
n.St.
n.St.
n.a,

n.St.
n.St.
n.a.



